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2 5 °  TROFEO ANDREA MARGUTTI

Results of KFJ -  Elim inatory Heats Merge

Pos No. Entrant E. Naz Nam e Nat
Total

points
AB CD AC AC AD BC

1 343 RICKY FLYNN GBR FEWTRELL MAXIMILIAN GBR 0 0 - - 0 - - 0 - -

2 352 RB KART TECHNOLOGY CHE BAIZ MAURIZIO VEN 5 - - 0 - - 3 2 - -

3 345 SCUDERIA PCR ITA TRAVISANUTTO LORENZO ITA 5 2 - - - - 0 - - 3

4 301 WARD RACING SWE VARTANYAN ALEXANDER RUS 7 5 - - - - 2 - - 0

5 356 RICKY FLYNN GBR SARGEANT LOGAN USA 10 4 - - 3 - - 3 - -

6 357 KSM RACING DEU ZENDELL LIRIM DEU 13 3 - - - - 4 - - 6

7 349 BABY RACE SRL ITA ALESI  GIULIANO FRA 14 - - 4 - - 5 5 - -

8 312 ZANARDI  STRAKKA RACING SWE TICKTUM DANIEL GBR 16 - - 2 7 - - - - 7

9 350 BABY RACE SRL ITA MOREIRA LALIBERTÈ KAMI CDN 18 - - 5 5 - - - - 8

10 344 RICKY FLYNN GBR YUE YANG SUN PRC 20 7 - - 9 - - 4 - -

11 314 DOSE PETER DNK DOSE EMIL DNK 23 10 - - - - 8 - - 5

12 353 RB KART TECHNOLOGY CHE LOMBARDO DAVIDE ITA 23 - - 6 - - 10 7 - -

13 341 TK RACING DNK ROES CASPER DNK 25 6 - - 13 - - 6 - -

14 351 BABY RACE SRL ITA LORANDI  LEONARDO ITA 27 8 - - 10 - - 9 - -

15 330 FORZA RACING GBR ROSS MARTIN GBR 30 - - 26 2 - - - - 2

16 332 ENERGY GERMANY DEU BACUSKA ROSKAS LTU 30 - - 10 11 - - - - 9

17 355 PARO CRISTI AN ITA FERNANDEZ SEBASTI AN ESP 31 14 - - 6 - - 11 - -

18 302 WARD RACING SWE MASLOV MATVEY RUS 33 - - 3 20 - - - - 10

19 336 ENERGY CORSE SRL ITA CORREA JUAN USA 35 - - 27 4 - - - - 4

20 359 FERRARI  MAURO ITA FERRARI  MATTIA ITA 38 12 - - 12 - - 14 - -

21 346 AV FORMULA JUNIOR ESP LLOVERAS XAVIER ESP 41 17 - - - - 13 - - 11

22 342 M.M. RACING LUX REICHER SIMON AUT 41 16 - - - - 9 - - 16

23 308 SCS SRL ITA MOSCA TOMMASO ITA 42 9 - - - - 6 - - 27

24 322 JP RACING SWE MILELL NOAH SWE 42 - - 15 - - 12 15 - -

25 348 BABY RACE SRL ITA MAINI  KUSH IND 43 - - 28 - - 7 8 - -

26 335 ADAC HESSEN-THURINGEN DEU FITTJE JANNES DEU 44 - - 20 - - 14 10 - -

27 360 TEAM NKS DEU MAXIMILIAN PAUL DEU 44 - - 9 - - 19 16 - -

28 324 BRT ROU PONOMARENKO MILEN RUS 45 - - 8 18 - - - - 19

29 339 ART GRAND PRIX SRL ITA CHUBAROV IVAN RUS 47 24 - - - - 11 - - 12

30 315 TK RACING DNK NIELSEN JONAS DNK 48 18 - - - - 17 - - 13

31 329 DE RIZ STEFANO ITA RODRIGUEZ IAN GTM 50 - - 12 15 - - - - 23

32 306 WARD RACING SWE SVENSSON EMMA SWE 50 - - 16 - - 16 18 - -

33 326 ART GRAND PRIX SRL ITA LAZZARONI  FILIPPO ITA 52 23 - - - - 15 - - 14

34 321 ZAMULA GENNADLY UKR ZAMULA ILLYA UKR 54 - - 11 25 - - - - 18

35 316 LEUILLET FRANCIS FRA LEUILLET TOM FRA 55 - - 7 14 - - - - 34

36 325 ART GRAND PRIX SRL ITA MAZRUL HAIZAD ADAM HAI KAL MYS 55 26 - - 8 - - 21 - -

37 361 ENERGY CORSE SRL ITA CICOGNINI  DOMENICO ITA 57 - - 25 - - 20 12 - -

38 311 MOTORSPORT DEU ARNOLD FELIX DEU 57 - - 24 16 - - - - 17

39 319 KOTHALA SPORTS FIN NISKANEN ELIAS FIN 57 - - 18 19 - - - - 20

40 310 BOCKMANN JON NOR BOCKMANN HENRIK NOR 58 15 - - - - 28 - - 15

41 309 WARD RACING SWE LANGE MARCUS DNK 59 - - 13 - - 18 28 - -

42 331 ENERGY GERMANY DEU SCHREINER CARRIE DEU 59 13 - - 17 - - 29 - -

43 340 PM-RACING DEU JUDEK JONATHAN DEU 61 - - 17 23 - - - - 21

44 347 PM-RACING DEU SCHWEDT ROMAN DEU 62 - - 22 - - 21 19 - -

45 328 FORZA RACING GBR PANKIEWICZ JULIA POL 63 11 - - - - 26 - - 26

46 305 WARD RACING SWE TASHKALOV DAMIR RUS 64 - - 14 - - 23 27 - -

47 327 GHENO STEFANO ITA GHENO JACOPO ITA 66 27 - - 26 - - 13 - -

48 333 SOLGAT MOTORSPORT DEU HESSE MAX DEU 66 - - 21 21 - - - - 24

49 320 MALVESTITI  ALBERTO ITA MALVESTITI  FEDERICO ITA 67 25 - - 22 - - 20 - -

50 323 DELTA RACING SPORT BGR VELEV VELKO BGR 68 - - 19 - - 24 25 - -

51 303 WARD RACING SWE LJUNDAHL JULIUS SWE 68 21 - - - - 22 - - 25

52 354 GALLETTO ADOLFO ITA GALLETTO FRANCESCO ITA 70 19 - - 29 - - 22 - -

53 304 WARD RACING SWE NERMAN HUGO SWE 70 20 - - 27 - - 23 - -

54 334 SOLHEIM GEIR NOR SOLHEIM LARS NOR 72 22 - - 24 - - 26 - -

55 358 KOTHALA SPORTS FIN SARIO ROBIN FIN 73 28 - - 28 - - 17 - -

56 337 WARD RACING SWE SJODAHL DAM MI KKEL DNK 74 - - 23 - - 27 24 - -

57 307 WARD RACING SWE NILSSON ELIAS SWE 76 29 - - - - 25 - - 22
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

Not classified (from pos 7)

No.

361

316

327

325

319

328

354

310

347

315

334

337

305

320

358

304

303

323

321

331

333

311

340

306

329

309

339

326

Entrant

ENERGY CORSE SRL

LEUILLET FRANCIS

GHENO STEFANO

ART GRAND PRIX SRL

KOTHALA SPORTS

FORZA RACING

GALLETTO ADOLFO

BOCKMANN JON

PM-RACING

TK RACING

SOLHEIM GEIR

WARD RACING

WARD RACING

MALVESTI TI  ALBERTO

KOTHALA SPORTS

WARD RACING

WARD RACING

DELTA RACING SPORT

ZAMULA GENNADLY

ENERGY GERMANY

SOLGAT MOTORSPORT

MSR MOTORSPORT WST MOTO

PM-RACING

WARD RACING

DE RIZ STEFANO

WARD RACING

ART GRAND PRIX SRL

ART GRAND PRIX SRL

E. Naz

ITA

FRA

ITA

ITA

FIN

GBR

ITA

NOR

DEU

DNK

NOR

SWE

SWE

ITA

FIN

SWE

SWE

BGR

UKR

DEU

DEU

DEU

DEU

SWE

ITA

SWE

ITA

ITA

Name

CI COGNI NI  DOMENI CO

LEUI LLET TOM

GHENO JACOPO

MAZRUL HAI ZAD ADAM HAI KA

NI SKANEN ELI AS

PANKI EWI CZ JULI A

GALLETTO FRANCESCO

BOCKMANN HENRI K

SCHWEDT ROMAN

NI ELSEN JONAS

SOLHEI M LARS

SJODAHL DAM MI KKEL

TASHKALOV DAMI R

MALVESTI TI  FEDERI CO

SARI O ROBI N

NERMAN HUGO

LJUNDAHL JULI US

VELEV VELKO

ZAMULA I LLYA

SCHREI NER CARRI E

HESSE MAX

ARNOLD FELI X

JUDEK JONATHAN

SVENSSON EMMA

RODRI GUEZ I AN

LANGE MARCUS

CHUBAROV I VAN

LAZZARONI  FI LI PPO

Nat

ITA

FRA

ITA

MYS

FIN

POL

ITA

NOR

DEU

DNK

NOR

DNK

RUS

ITA

FIN

SWE

SWE

BGR

UKR

DEU

DEU

DEU

DEU

SWE

GTM

DNK

RUS

ITA

Best Tm

44.093

44.308

44.085

44.147

44.183

44.355

44.295

44.261

44.308

44.112

44.235

44.329

44.086

44.395

44.384

44.771

44.703

45.055

44.444

44.672

44.197

44.449

44.555

44.979

48.905

47.826

46.478

Diff

2.240

2.577

6.384

6.488

6.696

7.921

9.783

10.897

12.169

12.609

12.909

13.223

14.090

16.123

19.083

22.134

23.953

25.965

36.516

1 Lap

2 Laps

3 Laps

8 Laps

10 Laps

11 Laps

13 Laps

15 Laps

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

13

12

7

5

4

2

Total Tm

11:10.992

11:13.232

11:13.569

11:17.376

11:17.480

11:17.688

11:18.913

11:20.775

11:21.889

11:23.161

11:23.601

11:23.901

11:24.215

11:25.082

11:27.115

11:30.075

11:33.126

11:34.945

11:36.957

11:47.508

11:27.391

9:53.748

9:07.262

5:29.984

4:15.721

3:22.453

1:42.364

1.032

Equipment

ENERGY /  TM /  VEGA

BIREL /  TM /  VEGA

TONY KART /  TM /  VEGA

ART GP /  TM /  VEGA

KOSMIC /  VORTEX /  VEGA

TONY KART /  TM /  VEGA

CRG /  TM /  VEGA

ZANARDI  /  TM /  VEGA

TONY KART /  TM /  VEGA

ENERGY /  TM /  VEGA

ZANARDI  /  TM /  VEGA

FA KART /  VORTEX /  VEGA

TONY KART /  VORTEX /  VEGA

TONY KART /  VORTEX /  VEGA

KOSMIC /  VORTEX /  VEGA

TONY KART /  VORTEX /  VEGA

TONY KART /  VORTEX /  VEGA

WILDKART /  PARILLA /  VEGA

TONY KART /  TM /  VEGA

ENERGY /  TM /  VEGA

BIREL /  TM /  VEGA

TONY KART /  TM /  VEGA

FA KART /  TM /  VEGA

KOSMIC /  VORTEX /  VEGA

TONY KART /  TM /  VEGA

FA /  VORTEX /  VEGA

ART GP /  TM /  VEGA

ART GP /  TM /  VEGA

La

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

2.240

Avg. Speed

85,307

Best Lap Tm

44.085

Best Speed

86,560

Best Lap by

327 - GHENO JACOPO

Printed: 30/03/ 2014 11:56:24

Timekeeping Chief - Paolo Mantovani

Clerk of the course - Renato Schmidt

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:   Associazione Cronometristi G.Vergani

        25° TROFEO ANDREA M ARGUTTI

KFJ

Repechage

Race (15 Laps) started at  11:02:24

SOUTH GARDA KARTING 1,060 km

30/03/2014 11:00



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

No.

343

345

301

356

351

352

330

357

353

314

312

336

344

349

308

350

332

302

335

346

325

355

360

341

342

319

324

327

361

359

348

316

322

328

Entrant

RICKY FLYNN

SCUDERIA PCR

WARD RACING

RICKY FLYNN

BABY RACE SRL

RB KART TECHNOLOGY

FORZA RACING

KSM RACING

RB KART TECHNOLOGY

DOSE PETER

ZANARDI STRAKKA RACING

ENERGY CORSE SRL

RICKY FLYNN

BABY RACE SRL

SCS SRL

BABY RACE SRL

ENERGY GERMANY

WARD RACING

ADAC HESSEN-THURINGEN

AV FORMULA JUNIOR

ART GRAND PRIX SRL

PARO CRI STIAN

TEAM NKS

TK RACING

M.M. RACING

KOTHALA SPORTS

BRT

GHENO STEFANO

ENERGY CORSE SRL

FERRARI  MAURO

BABY RACE SRL

LEUILLET FRANCIS

JP RACING

FORZA RACING

E. Naz

GBR

ITA

SWE

GBR

ITA

CHE

GBR

DEU

CHE

DNK

SWE

ITA

GBR

ITA

ITA

ITA

DEU

SWE

DEU

ESP

ITA

ITA

DEU

DNK

LUX

FIN

ROU

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

FRA

SWE

GBR

Name
FEWTRELL MAXI MI LI AN
TRAVI SANUTTO LORENZO
VARTANYAN ALEXANDER
SARGEANT LOGAN
LORANDI  LEONARDO
BAI Z MAURI ZI O
ROSS MARTI N
ZENDELL LI RI M
LOMBARDO DAVI DE
DOSE EMI L
TI CKTUM DANI EL
CORREA JUAN
YUE YANG SUN
ALESI  GI ULI ANO
MOSCA TOMMASO
MOREI RA LALI BERTÈ KAMI
BACI USKA ROSKAS
MASLOV MATVEY
FI TTJE JANNES
LLOVERAS XAVI ER
MAZRUL HAI ZAD ADAM HAI KA
FERNANDEZ SEBASTI AN
MAXI MI LI AN PAUL
ROES CASPER
REI CHER SI MON
NI SKANEN ELI AS
PONOMARENKO MI LEN
GHENO JACOPO
CI COGNI NI  DOMENI CO
FERRARI  MATTI A
MAI NI  KUSH
LEUI LLET TOM
MI LELL NOAH
PANKI EWI CZ JULI A

Nat

GBR

ITA

RUS

USA

ITA

VEN

GBR

DEU

ITA

DNK

GBR

USA

PRC

FRA

ITA

CDN

LTU

RUS

DEU

ESP

MYS

ESP

DEU

DNK

AUT

FIN

RUS

ITA

ITA

ITA

IND

FRA

SWE

POL

Best Tm

43.429

43.547

43.512

43.557

43.635

43.698

43.517

43.684

43.693

43.590

43.848

43.627

43.757

43.718

43.883

43.781

43.680

43.730

43.852

43.949

43.855

43.853

44.056

43.741

43.802

44.152

43.914

43.671

43.943

43.991

44.398

44.579

44.467

44.367

Diff

0.965

1.210

1.670

6.411

6.495

6.570

8.845

8.998

9.213

10.999

11.208

12.410

13.523

13.958

14.101

14.253

14.500

15.597

17.460

19.081

19.946

20.813

21.068

22.839

25.152

25.958

27.395

28.916

32.374

7 Laps

14 Laps

14 Laps

15 Laps

Gap

0.965

0.245

0.460

4.741

0.084

0.075

2.275

0.153

0.215

1.786

0.209

1.202

1.113

0.435

0.143

0.152

0.247

1.097

1.863

1.621

0.865

0.867

0.255

1.771

2.313

0.806

1.437

1.521

3.458

7 Laps

7 Laps

0.401

1 Lap

Laps

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

13

6

6

5

Total Tm

14:39.072

14:40.037

14:40.282

14:40.742

14:45.483

14:45.567

14:45.642

14:47.917

14:48.070

14:48.285

14:50.071

14:50.280

14:51.482

14:52.595

14:53.030

14:53.173

14:53.325

14:53.572

14:54.669

14:56.532

14:58.153

14:59.018

14:59.885

15:00.140

15:01.911

15:04.224

15:05.030

15:06.467

15:07.988

15:11.446

9:57.273

4:37.450

4:37.851

3:54.017

Equipment

FA /  VORTEX /  VEGA

PCR /  TM /  VEGA

TONY KART /  VORTEX /  VEGA

FA /  VORTEX /  VEGA

TONY KART /  TM /  VEGA

EXPRIT /  VORTEX /  VEGA

TONY KART /  TM /  VEGA

TONY KART /  VORTEX /  VEGA

EXPRIT /  VORTEX /  VEGA

KOSMIC /  VORTEX /  VEGA

ZANARDI  /  PARILLA /  VEGA

ENERGY /  TM /  VEGA

FA /  VORTEX /  VEGA

TONY KART /  TM /  VEGA

TONY KART /  TM /  VEGA

TONY KART /  TM /  VEGA

ENERGY /  TM /  VEGA

TONY KART /  VORTEX /  VEGA

FA /  TM /  VEGA

FA /  VORTEX /  VEGA

ART GP /  TM /  VEGA

KOSMIC /  TM /  VEGA

DR /  TM /  VEGA

ENERGY /  TM /  VEGA

FA /  VORTEX /  VEGA

KOSMIC /  VORTEX /  VEGA

TONY KART /  TM /  VEGA

TONY KART /  TM /  VEGA

ENERGY /  TM /  VEGA

ZANARDI  /  PARILLA /  VEGA

TONY KART /  TM /  VEGA

BIREL /  TM /  VEGA

EXPRIT /  VORTEX /  VEGA

TONY KART /  TM /  VEGA

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.965

Avg. Speed

86,819

Best Lap Tm

43.429

Best Speed

87,868

Best Lap by

343 - FEWTRELL MAXIMILIAN

Printed: 30/03/ 2014 14:41:18

Timekeeping Chief - Paolo Mantovani

Clerk of the course - Renato Schmidt

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:   Associazione Cronometristi G.Vergani

        25° TROFEO ANDREA M ARGUTTI

KFJ

Pre-Final

Race (20 Laps) started at  13:52:06

SOUTH GARDA KARTING 1,060 km

30/03/2014 13:50



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

No.

343

301

351

345

330

357

356

302

332

335

344

308

346

355

361

348

353

322

328

336

360

341

359

327

314

342

324

349

316

350

319

352

325

312

Entrant

RICKY FLYNN

WARD RACING

BABY RACE SRL

SCUDERIA PCR

FORZA RACING

KSM RACING

RICKY FLYNN

WARD RACING

ENERGY GERMANY

ADAC HESSEN-THURINGEN

RICKY FLYNN

SCS SRL

AV FORMULA JUNI OR

PARO CRISTIAN

ENERGY CORSE SRL

BABY RACE SRL

RB KART TECHNOLOGY

JP RACING

FORZA RACING

ENERGY CORSE SRL

TEAM NKS

TK RACING

FERRARI MAURO

GHENO STEFANO

DOSE PETER

M.M. RACING

BRT

BABY RACE SRL

LEUILLET FRANCI S

BABY RACE SRL

KOTHALA SPORTS

RB KART TECHNOLOGY

ART GRAND PRIX SRL

ZANARDI STRAKKA RACING

E. Naz

GBR

SWE

ITA

ITA

GBR

DEU

GBR

SWE

DEU

DEU

GBR

ITA

ESP

ITA

ITA

ITA

CHE

SWE

GBR

ITA

DEU

DNK

ITA

ITA

DNK

LUX

ROU

ITA

FRA

ITA

FIN

CHE

ITA

SWE

Name
FEWTRELL MAXI MI LI AN
VARTANYAN ALEXANDER
LORANDI  LEONARDO
TRAVI SANUTTO LORENZO
ROSS MARTI N
ZENDELL LI RI M
SARGEANT LOGAN
MASLOV MATVEY
BACI USKA ROSKAS
FI TTJE JANNES
YUE YANG SUN
MOSCA TOMMASO
LLOVERAS XAVI ER
FERNANDEZ SEBASTI AN
CI COGNI NI  DOMENI CO
MAI NI  KUSH
LOMBARDO DAVI DE
MI LELL NOAH
PANKI EWI CZ JULI A
CORREA JUAN
MAXI MI LI AN PAUL
ROES CASPER
FERRARI  MATTI A
GHENO JACOPO
DOSE EMI L
REI CHER SI MON
PONOMARENKO MI LEN
ALESI  GI ULI ANO
LEUI LLET TOM
MOREI RA LALI BERTÈ KAMI
NI SKANEN ELI AS
BAI Z MAURI ZI O
MAZRUL HAI ZAD ADAM HAI K
TI CKTUM DANI EL

Best Tm

43.595

43.570

43.656

43.609

43.558

43.709

43.904

43.812

43.765

43.948

43.766

43.971

43.978

43.672

43.792

43.864

43.918

43.944

43.936

43.944

44.189

43.954

44.026

44.005

43.713

43.976

44.069

43.903

44.138

43.983

45.080

43.963

52.004

Diff

0.357

1.189

1.466

1.916

8.610

8.872

10.205

11.216

11.861

12.615

12.624

14.766

14.849

14.930

15.267

16.162

17.722

18.955

19.618

19.731

19.875

21.124

21.855

21.924

22.186

22.395

8 Laps

8 Laps

12 Laps

15 Laps

16 Laps

18 Laps

20 Laps

Gap

0.357

0.832

0.277

0.450

6.694

0.262

1.333

1.011

0.645

0.754

0.009

2.142

0.083

0.081

0.337

0.895

1.560

1.233

0.663

0.113

0.144

1.249

0.731

0.069

0.262

0.209

8 Laps

0.204

4 Laps

3 Laps

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

Laps

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

12

12

8

5

4

2

Total Tm

14:40.686

14:41.043

14:41.875

14:42.152

14:42.602

14:49.296

14:49.558

14:50.891

14:51.902

14:52.547

14:53.301

14:53.310

14:55.452

14:55.535

14:55.616

14:55.953

14:56.848

14:58.408

14:59.641

15:00.304

15:00.417

15:00.561

15:01.810

15:02.541

15:02.610

15:02.872

15:03.081

9:05.077

9:05.281

6:01.868

3:58.532

4:41.242

1:48.200

1.678

Equipment

FA /  VORTEX /  VEGA

TONY KART /  VORTEX /  VEGA

TONY KART /  TM /  VEGA

PCR /  TM /  VEGA

TONY KART /  TM /  VEGA

TONY KART /  VORTEX /  VEGA

FA /  VORTEX /  VEGA

TONY KART /  VORTEX /  VEGA

ENERGY /  TM /  VEGA

FA /  TM /  VEGA

FA /  VORTEX /  VEGA

TONY KART /  TM /  VEGA

FA /  VORTEX /  VEGA

KOSMIC /  TM /  VEGA

ENERGY /  TM /  VEGA

TONY KART /  TM /  VEGA

EXPRIT /  VORTEX /  VEGA

EXPRIT /  VORTEX /  VEGA

TONY KART /  TM /  VEGA

ENERGY /  TM /  VEGA

DR /  TM /  VEGA

ENERGY /  TM /  VEGA

ZANARDI /  PARILLA /  VEGA

TONY KART /  TM /  VEGA

KOSMIC /  VORTEX /  VEGA

FA /  VORTEX /  VEGA

TONY KART /  TM /  VEGA

TONY KART /  TM /  VEGA

BIREL /  TM /  VEGA

TONY KART /  TM /  VEGA

KOSMIC /  VORTEX /  VEGA

EXPRIT /  VORTEX /  VEGA

ART GP /  TM /  VEGA

ZANARDI /  PARILLA /  VEGA

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.357

Avg. Speed

86,660

Best Lap Tm

43.558

Best Speed

87,607

Best Lap by

330 - ROSS MARTIN

Printed: 30/03/ 2014 17:00:23

Timekeeping Chief - Paolo Mantovani

Clerk of the course - Renato Schmidt

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:   Associazione Cronometristi G.Vergani

        25° TROFEO ANDREA M ARGUTTI

KFJ

Final

Race (20 Laps) started at  15:34:07

SOUTH GARDA KARTING 1,060 km

30/03/2014 15:30


